
Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-03-03

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-03-03

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Elampillai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2026-02-22

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  47.50  4,750.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-02-09

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Mettur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-01-25

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-01-19

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thammampatti (Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-24

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-07-24

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Jalagandapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,500.00 2025-03-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-03-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-02-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Mettur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-01-27
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